Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Kemp - (1615500) - Rhondda Cynon Taf Performance Sw - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:35.95
1:39.27
1:44.67
1:48.19
1:59.14

2:00.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:44.67
1:35.95
1:39.27
1:48.19
1:59.14

2:00.36

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

143
129
110
100
75
72

WA Pts

110
143
129
100
75
72

Round

Round

Date

28/01/24
12/11/23
07/04/24
05/03/23
25/09/22
10/04/22

Date

07/04/24
28/01/24
12/11/23
05/03/23
25/09/22
10/04/22

Meet

RCT Performance Winter Invitational 2024
RCT Autumn Invitational Meet 2023

RCT Performance Spring Invitational 2024
RCT Spring Invitational 2023

RCT Club Championships

RCT Performance SS Spring Invitational

Meet

RCT Performance Spring Invitational 2024
RCT Performance Winter Invitational 2024
RCT Autumn Invitational Meet 2023

RCT Spring Invitational 2023

RCT Club Championships

RCT Performance SS Spring Invitational

Venue

Aberdarte
Rhondda
Rhondda
Ystrad
Rhondda

Rhondda

Venue

Rhondda
Aberdarte
Rhondda
Ystrad
Rhondda

Rhondda

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

W W w

Club Swam Under Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



