Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Kemp - (1615500) - Rhondda Cynon Taf Performance Sw - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.95	143	F	28/01/24	RCT Performance Winter Invitational 2024	Aberdarte		3
1:39.27	129	F	12/11/23	RCT Autumn Invitational Meet 2023	Rhondda		3
1:44.67	110	F	07/04/24	RCT Performance Spring Invitational 2024	Rhondda		3
1:48.19	100	F	05/03/23	RCT Spring Invitational 2023	Ystrad		3
1:59.14	75	F	25/09/22	RCT Club Championships	Rhondda		3
2:00.36	72	F	10/04/22	RCT Performance SS Spring Invitational	Rhondda		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:44.67	110	F	07/04/24	RCT Performance Spring Invitational 2024	Rhondda		3
1:35.95	143	F	28/01/24	RCT Performance Winter Invitational 2024	Aberdarte		3
1:39.27	129	F	12/11/23	RCT Autumn Invitational Meet 2023	Rhondda		3
1:48.19	100	F	05/03/23	RCT Spring Invitational 2023	Ystrad		3
1:59.14	75	F	25/09/22	RCT Club Championships	Rhondda		3
2:00.36	72	F	10/04/22	RCT Performance SS Spring Invitational	Rhondda		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS